KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.
ISIN: CA50077N1024

Overview

2024/06/28 21:58:23

Price
0.7349 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.37% (0.01)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 159 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.75USD
0.75 USD
0.72 USD
0.725 USD
0.738802 USD
128,439
94,882.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50077N1024&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eda7767fb3d0472f73d3b0df7d0b7bcee1b379d2987da318d1427d778745874e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb58c117b50f14614&time=1719790762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe045d5e49a6f3dcfa3f21ddd7877ff16783656e16efb666e012974fe78b9ec1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=113b8de7fd732a97f&time=1719790762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618eb619b87bf8654d1fb5abc95a13abca6e36b6d6f3b058427fa83a12e92771&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=714ca2514d4ece84b&time=1719790762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98f87987558ad147c7ef0d4b60db82dcf9b9411181fbda4be4c1dcf2a8247cf4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25d31e41d74b37dc1&time=1719790762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d1b5bd88eb49d58e1f791f8c63e55183bc753f5a300b245d6ef723ab132aab&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7fafaef423bfb718&time=1719790762&tool=RSC

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:58:23

Price
0.7349 USD

Difference (] 1.37% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 159 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.75USD
High 0.75 USD
Low 0.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.725 USD
VWAP 0.738802 USD
Volume (pcs) 128,439
Trading volume 94,882.95
Number of trades 67
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +46.98% +90.98% +48.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.23 +0.35 +0.24
Beta 0.93 0.73 0.83
Volatility  50.12 56.43 55.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.694 EUR
28

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:59 1.02 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.682 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.672 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.67 EUR

0.7169 USD (210,265
0.7285 USD (194,891
0.7372 USD (132,058
0.5270 USD (97,846
0.8500 USD (2024/04/04
0.4594 USD (2024/01/03
0.8500 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.2591 USD (2023/08/22)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 11

0.92 278

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242152584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201302877

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 21:58 0.7349 USD 0.09 67
Issues 28
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.678 EUR 0.00 14
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024368

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KRAKEM

Contact Details
KRAKEN ROBOTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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